
SCHEDULE - HEADSHOTS
summer 2018 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - MOLSON CREAM ALE (C)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 22, 18 1 HEADSHOTS 0 VENOM 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 29, 18 9 DANFORTH KNIGHTS A 0 HEADSHOTS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 18 9 NORTH YORK LYNX 1 HEADSHOTS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 13, 18 3 X-MEN 3 HEADSHOTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 25, 18 0 HEADSHOTS 1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS A 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 18 3 HEADSHOTS 5 NORTH YORK LYNX 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 18 2 VENOM 6 HEADSHOTS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 17, 18 2 HEADSHOTS 2 X-MEN 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 30, 18 1 2 HEADSHOTS 0 VENOM 7:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 18 1 1 VENOM 2 HEADSHOTS 10:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 08, 18 2 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS A 1 HEADSHOTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 13, 18 2 1 HEADSHOTS 6 DANFORTH KNIGHTS A 9:00 pm -


